15% STRATENLOOP 21 JULI 2012

Kleine kinderloop

Positie [Rugnr. Naam Gemeente Leeftijd
1 949 Depotter Arne Roeselare 7
2 979 Meirlevede Matisse Staden 6
3 946 Declercq Howie Roeselare 7
4 976 Willaert Frederik Rorschach 7
5 991 Lombaert Robbe Roeselare 6
6 977 Dekeyzer Pieter Gits 7
7 961  Vlieghe Benjamin Roeselare 7
8 981 Spriet Alex Beitem 6
9 982 Bekaert Joppe Rollegem Kapelle 7
10 956 Lezy Rune Roeselare 6
11 963 Cool Michelle Ardooie 6
12 1000  Kerkhof Niels Rumbeke 6
13 983 Bekaert Jitske Rollegem Kapelle 6
14 954 Gheysens Stan Passendale 6
15 962 Leenknegt Yaurick Roeselare 7
16 992 Sabbe Kitty Ledegem 7
17 970 Nollet Olivier Roeselare 7
18 972 Byttebier Louis Roeselare 7
19 975  Vandorpe Ine Roeselare 6
20 987 Gheysens Remi Oekene 6
21 958 Dupon Gilles Roeselare 6
22 967  Van Eeckhoutte Raphael Roeselare 7
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Hendrickx Elien
Becquart Noa
Neirinck Lauren
Cuvelier Elias

Van Damme Stan
Gheysens Miel
Barrezeele Ralph
Mulle llian

Puype Madalina
Vereecke Mathijs
Declercq Jomaique
Sabbe Stanly
Cuvelier Marieke
Kerkhof Thijs
Gentier Sade
Tritar Thalia
Neirinck Sander
Salembier Milan
Salembier Imane
Decaestecker Jade
Van Eeckhoutte Cézanne
Bostyn Stan
Declercq Quinten
Tritar Naima
Hendrickx Niels
Van Eeckhoutte Achile
Gheysens Arthur
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Grote kinderloop

(@)

| Positie [Rugnr. [Naam |Gemeente | Leeftijd |
1 684 Depotter Robbe Roeselare 12
2 680 Gouhie Loes Menen 11
3 694 Lagaeysse Nathan Beernem 8
4 686 Cool Charelle Ardooie 10
5 690 Dekaesemaker Henok Roeselare 8
6 700 Pennycnk Charlotte Desselgem 9
7 688 Decaestecker Jens Roeselare 10
8 699 Vandevelde Ine Roeselare 8
9 695 Lombaert Ruben Roeselare 10
10 679  Verburgh Lars Roeselare 9
11 693 Lagaeysse Noa Beernem 11
12 682 Beernaert Martijn Moorslede 9
13 687 Decaestecker Amber Roeselare 10
14 692 Gheysens Julia Oekene 8
15 676 Soete Pieter Roeselare 8
16 696 Tanghe Joachim Roeselare 11
17 691 Belquant Luka Roeselare 8
18 685 Keirsschieter Jozefien Roeselare 8
19 683 Vlieghe Josephine Roeselare 10
20 978 Dekeyzer Jannes Gits 9
21 678 Verhelle Wout Roeselare 9
22 677 Soete Jeroen Roeselare 8
23 689 Ghyselinck lara Waregem 9
24 681 Dugardeyn Laurence Roeselare 10
25 697 Vandeghinste Hayle Rumbeke 9
Stratenloop (3km)
| Positie [Rugnr. [Naam |Gemeente | TD |[Categorie| Leettijd [km/u
1 422 Heyerick Sander Izegem 0:09:50 M1 15 18.31

0:16



(@)

2 425 Spillebeen Dries Moorslede 0:10:02 M1 13 17.94
3 405 Jordy Pennynck Desselgem 0:10:18 M1 13 17.48
4 418 Barpezeele Maxime Roeselare 0:11:13 M1 12 16.05
5 419 Keirsshieter Simon Roeselare 0:11:25 M1 12 15.77
6 421 Lezy Warre Roeselare 0:11:26 M1 8 15.74
7 404 Charlotte Pennyck Desselgem 0:11:34 V1 9 15.56
8 413 Lombaert Michelle Roeselare 0:12:22 V1 12 14.56
9 426  Vandemoortele Shaeny Reningelst 0:12:31 V1 13 14.38
10 428 Dekerf Thomas Roeselare 0:12:36 M1 14 14.29
11 408  Joren Vanpoucke Rollegem-kapelle  0:12:52 M1 9 13.99
12 402 Evi Borry Moorslede 0:12:59 V1 12 13.86
13 420 Lezy Senne Roeselare 0:13:07 M1 10 13.72
14 416 Vereecke Lander Passendale 0:13:09 M1 8 13.69
15 417 Vereecke Stefaan Passendale 0:13:11 M2 34 13.65
16 401 Amelyne Ameye Roeselare 0:14:28 V1 14 12.44
17 403 Niels Kerkhof Rumbeke 0:14:50 M1 6 12.13
18 406 Marleen Moorsele 0:15:02 V4 55 11.97
19 412 Devynck Nelle Roeselare 0:15:10 M2 30 11.87
20 423 Mortier Joni Roeselare 0:15:13 M2 25 11.83
21 414 Kerkhof Kris Roeselare 0:15:17 M3 36 11.78
22 424 Vandewiele Annick Roeselare 0:16:20 M4 50 11.02
23 427 Lecointere Ghislain Menen 0:17:38 M4 56 10.21
24 407 John Vanneste Desselgem 0:17:39 M4 50 10.20
25 409 Roland Witdouck Moorsele 0:17:40 M4 57 10.19
26 415 Vankeirsbilck Pol Ingelmunstyer 0:17:49 M4 55 10.10
Stratenloop (6 km)
| Positie [Rugnr. [Naam |Gemeente TIID |Categorie| Leeitijd [km/u
1 362  Vangheluwe Clive Deerlijk 0:15:40 M3 40 17.23
2 361 Fieuw Christophe Poelkapelle 0:15:49 M3 37 17.07
3 276 Gino Bonte Westrozebeke 0:16:01 M3 43 16.86
4 254 Danny Clauw Beselare 0:16:36 M4 51 16.27
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Halim Selmi

Sander Heyerick
Rithie Vandemoortele
Whytic Priem
Edmund Verhaeghe
Michael Werkbrouck
Lezy Bart

Nico Vandamme
Jolien Musseeuw
Koen Huysentruyt
Marc Meilevede
Koen Hillewaere
Marnik Parmentier
Thomas Matysse
Michele De Marez
Kris Degryse
Vandromme Michiel
Crhis Depoorter
Verbrugge Brent
Arne Provost
Brysbaert Glenn
Alisa Spriet

Maité Joos

Boscart Thibault
Delphine Vandecaveye
Landerwyn Goele
Filip Degryse

Marnix Loncke
Maureen Vandamme
Thomas Verhaeghe
Veronique Timmermans
Romina Brybaert
Kurt Lefever

Roeselare
Izegem
Renningelst
Roeselare
Staden
Roeselare
Roeselare
Geluwe
Diksmuide
Roeselare
Staden
Roeselare
Roeselare
Lendelede
Roeselare
Roeselare
Moorslede
Houthulst
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Ledegem
Westvleteren
Beitem
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Hooglede
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Moorslede
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Westvleteren
Roeselare
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Lisa Musseeuw
Pieter Lindeboom
Joren Loncke

Eric Mortier

Jos Vandaele
Kevin Devos
Marnik Truwant
Rocco Di Vita
Hubaux Caroline
Ibe Verloove

Lotte De Boe
Verheeke Leon
Nelle De Boe
Ruben Wostyn
Kurt Vanhee
Pieter-jan Hillewaere
Mieke Messioen
Stragier Rik

Filip Rose

Fabrice Devolder
Femke Vanpoucke
Alfons Gheysen
Vandevelde Marlies
Jarne Vandendriesche
Rudi Ghequire
Cyriel Ameye
Roland Thio
Adelheid Collette
Dirk Verkimpe
Goethals Conny
Michele Spotbeen
Gerinckx Lisa
Kasper Pledts

Vladslo
Roeselare
Oekene
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Kuurne
Roeselare
Tielt
Moorslede
Roeselare
Moorslede
Roeselare
Ingelmunster
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Dadizele
Roeselare
Rollegem-Kapelle
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Gits
Ledegem
Staden
Ledegem

0:20:24
0:20:32
0:20:34
0:20:37
0:20:49
0:20:54
0:21:.01
0:21:06
0:21:06
0:21:07
0:21:09
0:21:13
0:21:13
0:21:20
0:21:44
0:21:56
0:21:58
0:22:02
0:22:06
0:22:10
0:22:11
0:22:15
0:22:17
0:22:19
0:22:26
0:22:44
0:22:45
0:22:47
0:22:49
0:22:58
0:23:15
0:23:27
0:23:44

V1
M2
M1
M4
M4
M1
M4
M5
V3
V1
V1
M5
V1
M3
M3
M1
V3
M3
M3
M3
V1
M4
V1
M1
M4
M4
M5
V3
M4
V3
V2
V1
M1

16
26
13
51
50
19
50
65
39
13
14
71
11
35
45
14
49
49
48
39
14
59
19
15
56
53
63
44
54
47
32
19
12

13.24
13.15
13.13
13.10
12.97
12.92
12.85
12.80
12.80
12.79
12.77
12.73
12.73
12.66
12.42
12.31
12.29
12.25
12.22
12.18
12.17
12.13
12.12
12.10
12.04
11.88
11.87
11.85
11.83
11.76
11.61
11.51
11.38

0:34
0:34
0:34
0:34
0:34
0:34
0:35
0:35
0:35
0:35
0:35
0:35
0:35
0:35
0:36
0:36
0:36
0:36
0:36
0:36
0:36
0:37
0:37
0:37
0:37
0:37
0:37
0:37
0:38
0:38
0:38
0:39
0:39



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

311
286
357
277
378
284
329
326
351
269
375
387
350
324
328
333
352
320
272
319
252
364
288
287
363
358
315
266
283
318
262
386
337

Jordy Vanderweghe
Mathieu Lambrecht
Van Acker Rik
Patrick Nollet
Bouteraa Selmi
Nancy Lombaert
Marleen Decock
Bjorn Debruyne
Eggermont Agnes
Vanderjeugd Myriam
Pieter Verkest
Riemst Pattyn
Seynaeve Hans
Carina Robert
Jean-luc Verbeke
Noor Verbrugh
Boscart Thibault
Kevin Bostoen

Ann Van Samang
Marc Raes

Astrid Berteloot
Bostoen Erik

Nina Vandermeersch
Gilbert Vlamynck
Creus Carine
Decroo Annick
Wilfried Vanlerberghe
Nele Vanoverberghe
Kathia Goddeeris
Annick De Vos
Norbert Tack
Isabelle Vandorne
Nick Vandendriessche

Roeselare
Gits
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Zonnebeke
Roeselare
Roeselare
Oostnieuwkerke
Staden
Roeselare
Kachtem
Menen
Zonnebeke
Roeselare
Roeselare
Bellegem
Brugge
Roeselare
Roeselare
Staden
Roeselare
Roeselare
Staden
Roeselare
Roeselare
Menen
Oekene
Roeselare
Moorsele
Roeselare
Roeselare
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104 282 Martin Ketels Kortijk - Heule 0:26:47 M5 63 10.08
105 349 Lindsay Desnoek Ledegem 0:26:48 V2 30 10.07
106 342  Yves Vandoorne Rumbeke 0:26:48 M3 41 10.07
107 313 Shara Haelewyn Roeselare 0:27:04 V1 17 9.98
108 279 Quinisha Gentier Roeselare 0:28:11 V1 12 9.58
109 353 Hauspie Kristien Roeselare 0:29:08 V3 42 9.27
110 354 Verfaillie Bart Roeselare 0:29:10 M3 42 9.26
111 323 Charlotte Dujardeyn Roeselare 0:29:38 V1 12 9.11
112 255 Virginie Debondt Ledegem 0:29:47 V2 30 9.07
113 256 Danny Declercq Dadizele 0:30:44 M3 46 8.79
114 253 Boucquez Frankie Dadizele 0:30:45 M3 38 8.78
115 257 Desmet Dorine Moosele 0:30:46 V3 a7 8.78
116 291 Annelies Ostyn Roeselare 0:31:10 V2 26 8.66
117 343 Martine Vanmaele Roeselare 0:31:37 V3 49 8.54
118 268 Christine Winne Roeselare 0:33:13 V4 55 8.13
Stratenloop (13,3km)
| Positie [Rugnr. [Naam |Gemeente TIID |Categorie| Leeftijd [km/u
1 127 Depoortere Dries Zandvoorde 0:42:12 M2 27 18.91
2 115 Vandecasteele Steven Roeselare 0:42:33 M3 41 18.75
3 106 Serroen Nico Wevelgem 0:44:01 M2 33 18.13
4 134 Neyrinck jochen Roeselare 0:44:55 M2 26 17.77
5 153 Vermeulen Stijn Zonnebeke 0:45:05 M2 26 17.70
6 31 Brysbaert Kevin Westvleteren 0:45:13 M2 21 17.65
7 113 Vandermeiren Thijs Roeselare 0:45:17 M2 27 17.62
8 107 Lazou Mathieu Bissegem 0:45:32 M2 32 17.53
9 108 Vanhaecke Filip Ardooie 0:45:40 M4 53 17.47
10 11 Lernout Dries Geluwe 0:46:03 M2 32 17.33
11 10 Vermander Glenn Dadizele 0:47:12 M2 27 16.91
12 59 Lanssens Ward Sint Juliaan 0:47:30 M3 43 16.80
13 105 Musseeuw Danny Vladslo 0:47:44 M3 46 16.72
14 141 Dewilde Wim leper 0:48:24 M2 28 16.49
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40
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48

39

Desmet Vincent
Moortgat Godfried
Jurgens Kurt
Geldhof lise
Quartier Christophe
Hendrickx Luc
Baekelandt Roeland
Timperman Felix
Chambart Tom
Baes Kristof
Vandermeiren Thijs
Vermeulen Stijn
Voermans Leo
Maes Achim
Decaestecker Kris
Walraedt EImer
Vandenbussche David
Belquam Bart
Brulez Kurt

Van Lancker Dieter
Oosterlynck Emmanuel
Serroen Bianca
Goemaere Sander
Verkruysse Geert
Ghyselinck Peter
Verstraete Sam
Fetein Benny
Snauwaert Rik
Eecloo Lieze
Pugliari Freddy
Armeys Brian
Vercammen Hans
Alossery Giovanni

Roeselare
Wijtschate
Boezinge
Boezinge
Moorsele
Wervik
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Poperinge
Roeselare
Zonnebeke
Hollebeke
Roesbrugge
Roeselare
Roeselare
Wielsbeke
Roeselare
Roeselare
Waregem
Heule
Geluwe
Deerlijk
Watou
Waregem
Roeselare
Ingelmunster
Oostnieuwkerke
Lichtervelde
Menen
Poperinge
Roeselare
Ledegem
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35
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23
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56
34
25
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110
15
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103
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94

136
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99
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45

Deseyn Carline
Dupon Sven
Vinckier Gunther
Tritar Mehdi
Coussée Koenraad
Cornelis Johan
Boeten Marc
Noyez Krita

Feys Nele
Bouckaert Chris
Ingels Stijn
Bultynck Giovanni
Vandevelde Liesbeth
Kerremans Jef
Mahieu Nick
Verhelst Christophe
Degraeve Kenny
Dejonckheere Patrik
Van Lancker Rony
Hughe Joris
Jaecques Lieven
Gheysens Koen
Vanbesin Ria
Reynaert Luc
Vansteenkiste Dieter
De Vos Kenneth
Deckmyn Nico
Bauwens Geert
Reynaert Simon

De Backer Marnix
Verbeke Pieter
Balduyck Johan
Vandevelde Thierry

Deerlijk
Roeselare
Lichtervelde
Roeselare
Lichtervelde
Machelen- Zulte
Roeselare
Oostnieuwkerke
Reningelst
Roeselare
Oostnieuwkerke
Oostnieuwkerke
Roeselare
Oostnieuwkerke
Kortemark
Passendale
Dadizele
Roeselare
Waregem
Roeselare
Hooglede
Passendale
Oostnieuwkerke
Zonnebeke
Bissegem
Roeselare
Harelbeke
Roeselare
Zonnebeke
Moorslede
Poperinge
Moorslede
Roeselare
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0:58:40
0:58:41
0:58:42
0:58:58
0:59:11
0:59:16

V3
M3
M3
M2
M3
M4
M3
V3
V2
M3
M2
M2
V2
M3
M2
M3
M2
M4
M4
M4
M3
M3
V3
M4
M2
M1
M3
M3
M1
M4
M2
M4
M3

45
38
39
30
49
54
48
42
34
35
28
33
22
43
29
37
27
55
54
53
46
37
48
54
29
16
42
48
18
50
28
50
40

14.62
14.55
14.52
14.48
14.47
14.40
14.38
14.36
14.35
14.34
14.31
14.25
14.24
14.20
14.03
14.02
13.98
13.90
13.89
13.81
13.77
13.76
13.73
13.70
13.63
13.62
13.61
13.60
13.60
13.59
13.53
13.48
13.46

1:31
1:31
1:31
1:31
1:31
1:32
1:32
1:32
1:32
1:32
1:32
1:33
1:33
1:33
1:34
1:34
1:35
1:35
1:35
1:36
1:36
1:36
1:36
1.37
1:37
1:37
1:37
1:37
1:37
1:37
1:38
1:38
1:38



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

164
93
165
132
159
98
20

63
12
52
150
143
149
64
95
57

[00]

97
126

121
152
91
122
161
133
90
101
137
18

Goossens Martin
Vanaast Els

Bonte Tom
Vermaeghe Marnik
Cailliez Pieter
Verbrugge Stefan
Louage Laurens
Verbeke Dries
Cuvelier Dieter
Martens Stephan
Rogiers Katrien
Leroy Dieter

Silva Douchy Nigel
Thylys Daniel
Lambelin Andy
Degryse Dries
Poelman Roland

De Wispelaere Jozef

Vandenweghe Juan
Derveau Dennis
Degrave Frank
Angillis Chris

Lezy Jozef
Sagaert Wim
Bulcke Kjell
Vandamme Simon
Demasure Bert
De costere Christ
Van Hecke Jeffrey
Beernaert Rigo

Van Insberghe Lutgart

Serrano Pedro
De Witte Andries

Roeselare
Moorslede
Roeselare
Passendale
Torhout
Roeselare
Hooglede
Dadizele
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Wingene
Roeselare
oostende
Wervik
Poelkapelle
Menen
Zonnebeke
Moorsele
Roeselare
Rumbeke
Heule
Zonnebeke
Moorslede
Heule
Roeselare
Roeselare
Moorslede
Watou

Oostnieuwkerke

Passendale

0:59:33
1:00:10
1:00:12
1.00:17
1:00:37
1:00:54
1:01:09
1:.01:11
1:01:14
1:01:39
1:01:44
1:.02:04
1:02:06
1:02:23
1:02:37
1:03:11
1:03:32
1:03:53
1:03:54
1:03:55
1:04:.04
1:04.08
1:.04:14
1:04:39
1:04:49
1:05:01
1:05:28
1:05:32
1:05:34
1:05:37
1:06:31
1:06:41
1:06:45

M3
V3
M3
M3
M2
M3
M2
M3
M3
M3
V4
M2
M1
M3
M3
M1
M3
M5
M2
M3
M3
M3
M5
M3
M1
M1
M2
M3
M2
M3
V3
M3
M2

46
44
38
47
31
45
26
46
35
45
50
31
16
37
38
17
46
66
33
39
42
46
73
40
19
13
31
43
34
39
48
39
33

13.40
13.26
13.26
13.24
13.16
13.10
13.05
13.04
13.03
12.94
12.93
12.86
12.86
12.85
12.79
12.74
12.63
12.56
12.49
12.49
12.49
12.46
12.44
12.42
12.34
12.31
12.27
12.19
12.18
12.17
12.16
12.00
11.97

1:39
1:40
1:40
1:40
1:41
1:41
1:41
1:41
1:42
1:42
1:42
1:43
1:43
1:43
1:43
1:44
1:45
1:45
1:46
1:46
1:46
1:46
1:46
1:47
1:47
1:48
1:48
1:49
1:49
1:49
1:49
1:50
1:51



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

41
96
147
29
118
162
30
102
17
126
169
117
54

146
16
151
55
51
62

Vancraynest Martin
Degrave Sam
Decoutere Fromes
Gentier Hristo
Decuypere Steven
Bekemans Bram
Gentier Chris
Verhoestraete Laurent
Vandelannoote Wim
Angillis Chris

Derycke Kevin
Vanderhaeghe Lotte
Vanderhaeghe Baudouin
Derycke Isabelle
Timmermans Joswim
Vanden Brande Evelien
Bulcke Jurgen

Devisch Sophie

Ingels Stijn

Vercruysse Liesbeth

Hooglede
Moorsele
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Passendale
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Ledegem
Roeselare
Passendale
Zonnebeke
Roeselare
Oostnieuwkerke
Oostnieuwkerke

1.06:47
1:06:53
1:06:55
1:07:36
1.08:54
1:.09:14
1:10:34
1:10:54
1:11:01
1:11:29
1:11:30
1:12:45
1:13:15
1:13:37
1:13:40
1:14:26
1:14:28
1:15:13
1:16:27
1:28:39

M4
M1
M4
M1
M2
M2
M3
M3
M3
M3
M2
V2
M4
V3
M2
V2
M3
V3
M2
V2

52
17
52
14
26
33
40
42
36
46
29
27
51
35
34
33
40
37
28
30

11.96
11.95
11.93
11.93
11.80
11.58
11.53
11.31
11.26
11.24
11.16
11.16
10.97
10.89
10.84
10.83
10.72
10.72
10.61
9.00

1:51
1:51
1:51
1:51
1:52
1:54
1.55
1:57
1.58
1.58
1.59
1.59
2:01
2:02
2:02
2:02
2:04
2:04
2:05
2:27



